

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1717 OF 2006

C.I.T., MADURAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BHOJARAJ TEXTILE MILLS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to enquire from the concerned High Court about the
status of the notice.
List the matter on 19th November,2007.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG